
REQUEST THE NEW HALL® PIN AND WIRE DRIVERS FOR YOUR NEXT CASE! 

Effortless Grasp
Improved engagement ensures a secure grasp of pins and wires, 
even with minimal tip exposure

Excellent Visibility
Our most tapered design allows for precise proximal placement

Greater Grip Strength
Lever optimization enables a greater, more comfortable grip

*Hall® Pin and Wire Drivers
Designed for Precision and Efficiency

Take control one step further with this versatile adjustable lever!
An optional grip lever accommodates pin size and prevents slippage.

NEW!

Compatible with 4.0mm Mako Pins!



Description                               

0.6 - 2.0mm Single Trigger Wire Driver Attachment
0.6 - 2.0mm Double Trigger Wire Driver Attachment
2.0 - 3.2mm Single Trigger Pin Driver Attachment
2.0 - 3.2mm Double Trigger Pin Driver Attachment
3.0 - 4.2mm Single Trigger Pin Driver Attachment
3.0 - 4.2mm Double Trigger Pin Driver Attachment

Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED 
International: 727-214-3000 
www.CONMED.com

customerexperience@conmed.com
internationalorders@conmed.com

CONMED Corporation
11311 Concept Blvd
Largo, FL 33773

©2023 CONMED Corporation, 1048414424   7/23

Catalog Number

PRO1620WD
PRO2620WD
PRO1232PD
PRO2232PD
PRO1342PD
PRO2342PD

*

*Not available for sale in all regions.

Hall® Pin and Wire Drivers
Wire Drivers

PRO1620WD

PRO1342PDPRO1232PD

PRO2620WD

PRO2342PDPRO2232PD

Pin Drivers Pin Drivers


