

#### **NEW!**

# Hall® Pin and Wire Drivers®

—— Designed for Precision and Efficiency —



Compatible with 4.0mm Mako Pins! 1

Take control one step further with this versatile adjustable lever!

An optional grip lever accommodates pin size and prevents slippage.

## **Effortless Grasp**

Improved engagement ensures a secure grasp of pins and wires, even with minimal tip exposure

### **Excellent Visibility**

Our most tapered design allows for precise proximal placement

#### **Greater Grip Strength**

Lever optimization enables a greater, more comfortable grip









# Hall® Pin and Wire Drivers®

#### Wire Drivers

#### **Pin Drivers**









Pin Drivers



PRO1342PD

PRO2342PD

Description	Catalog Number
0.6 - 2.0mm Single Trigger Wire Driver Attachment	PRO1620WD
0.6 - 2.0mm Double Trigger Wire Driver Attachment	PRO2620WD
2.0 - 3.2mm Single Trigger Pin Driver Attachment	PRO1232PD
2.0 - 3.2mm Double Trigger Pin Driver Attachment	PRO2232PD
3.0 - 4.2mm Single Trigger Pin Driver Attachment	PRO1342PD
3.0 - 4.2mm Double Trigger Pin Driver Attachment	PRO2342PD

\*Not available for sale in all regions.

CONMED Corporation 11311 Concept Blvd Largo, FL 33773 Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED International: 727-214-3000 www.CONMED.com

customerexperience@conmed.com internationalorders@conmed.com